
 
 

Timetable 2014/2015 
CLASS 10/11 

 
 Monday 

 
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08.30 – 09.00 Movement, Singing 
 

 
09.00 – 10.40 
 

 
Main Lesson 

 
 
10.40 - 11.00 
 

 
Break (20 mins) 

 
 
11.00 - 12.30 
 
 

Crafts Art Crafts Crafts 

Outdoor 
Education 
 
  
 

 
12.30 - 1.15 
 

Lunch (45 mins) 

 
1.15 - 2.15 

 
Personal 
Project 
 

 
Spanish 

 
Music 

 
Drama 
 
 

 
2.15 – 3.15 

 
Maths 
 

 
Maths  
 

 
PSE 

 
Spanish  

 
3.15 – 4.15 

  
English 
 

 
English 

 
Portfolios and 
check-in 
 

 
Main Lesson Timetable  
Mon 1st Sept - Fri 19th Sept   Botany (Andy Smith) 
Mon 22nd Sept - Fri 10th Oct  Chemistry (Martin) 
Mon 13th Oct – Fri 24th Oct   OCTOBER HOLIDAYS 
Mon 27th Oct – Fri 21st Nov   History (Andy Smith) 
Mon 24th Nov - Wed 17th Dec  Maths (Valeria) 
Thur 18th Dec - Tues 6th Jan  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Wed 7th Jan – Fri 30th Jan   Physics - Cosmology (Jim Hall) 
Mon 2nd Feb – Fri 13th Feb   Work Experience  
Mon 16th Feb – Fri 20th Feb  MID TERM HOLIDAY 
Mon 23rd Feb – Fri 20th Mar  Geography/Ecology (Andy Smith) 
Mon 23rd Mar – Fri 27th March  Drama Production (Kirsteen) 
Mon 30th Mar – Tues 14th April  EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Wed 15th April – Fri 1st May  Drama Production (Kirsteen) 
Tues 5th May – Wed 20th May  Film Making (Katrina (part 1) 
Sun 24th May – Fri 29th May   School Trip 
Mon 1st June – Fri 5th June   Film Making Continued 
Mon 8th June – Thur 25th June  Parzival (Graham Kennish) 


